CLUB NAME
Albuquerque

Apple Valley

Apache Junction
Arizona Peaks, Inc., the

Baldy View

Banning

Barstow Area, the
Beaumont
Beaumont-Banning
Big Bear Valley, Inc.
Blythe

Bullhead City/Laughlin

Camelback, Inc.

Cathedral City & Rancho
Mirage

Cathedral City/Rancho Mirage
Central Yavapai Sunrise
Chino Hills/Inland Valley
Chino Valley, Inc., the
Coachella Valley

Corona

Crestline

Dawn-Seekers of Yucaipa

Desert Hot Springs, Inc.
Desert Cities of the
Coachella Valley
Desert Tucson

Duke City

El Paso
Estrella

Flagstaff
Foothills, Inc.

Gallup
Gold Canyon

Happy Valley

Happy Valley of the Sun
Hemacinto

Hesperia

High Country

[dyllwild

Kachinas, Inc. the
Kingman

La Quinta

Lake Arrowhead, Inc.
Lake Havasu City
Las Cruces

CLUB CHARTERINGS
Through the years of the Pacific Region and today’s Golden West Region

CHARTERED BY
Federation

Victor Valley, Inc.
Mesa, Inc.
Flagstaff

Ontario

El Centro

Victor Valley, Inc.
Banning

Merger

Lake Arrowhead, Inc.
Wickenburg, Inc.
Kingman

Phoenix, Inc.
Palm Springs

Merger

Zane Grey Country
Chino Valley, Inc., the
Ontario

Brawley

Huntington Park
Lake Arrowhead, Inc.

Yucaipa Valley / Palm
Springs

Yucca Valley/Palm Springs
Name change from Cathedral
City/Rancho Mirage

Tucson

Golden West Region

Pacific Region
Phoenix, Inc.

Phoenix, Inc.
Ontario

Apache Junction

Valley of the Sun, Inc.
Merger

San Jacinto-Hemet Valley
Victor Valley, Inc.
Idyliwild / Palm Desert

Banning

Camelback, Inc.
Oakland/Las Vegas

Coachella Valley / Palm
Desert / Rancho Mirage
San Bernardino

Parker

El Paso

DATE
4/05/2002
5/06/2006
6/2111971
3/30/1968

10/14/1988
112411947
6/20/1980
1/24/1948
7/01/2007
5/05/1979
5/28/1949
6/12/1962

5/28/1956
3/20/1982

7112010
11/02/2007
7/15/2005
4/07/1956
4/03/1948
212711947
4/18/1980

3/31/1989

4/1511973
6/30/2013

4/23/1976
11117/2007

10/04/1951
5/18/1974

4/22/1942
4/27/1983

5/10/1955
3/12/2005

10/01/2007
6-20-2014
1/10/1988
4/01/1989

12/04/1982

6/08/1973

5/10/1980
5/20/1950

7/07/1984

3/26/1977
6/1111971
4/04/1970
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CLUB NAME

McDowell Mountains, the
Mesa, Inc.

Montclair / Inland Valley
Moreno Valley

Mountain Morning

Needles
Norco

Page / Lake Powell
Palm Desert

Palm Desert-Sunrise

Palm Springs
Parker

Perris Valley
Phoenix, Inc.
Prescott, Inc.
Prescott Valley, Inc.

Redlands

Rim of the World
Riverside

Running Springs Area

Saguaro Foothills, Inc.
San Bernardino

San Jacinto-Hemet Valley
San Jacinto-Hemet Valley
San Tans, Inc., the
Scottsdale

Sedona

Silver Lakes/Helendale
Sun City

Temecula Valley
Tri-Valley

Tucson
Twentynine Palms

Valley of the Sun, Inc.
Verde Valley

Victor Valley, Inc.

Wickenburg, Inc.
Winslow

Yucaipa Valley
Yucca Valley

Zane Grey Country

CHARTERED BY
Phoenix, Inc.
Phoenix, Inc.
Ontario

Riverside
Flagstaff

Parker
Corona

Flagstaff
Coachella Valley

Palm Desert / Rancho Mirage

/ La Quinta
Palm Desert
Blythe
Beaumont
Oakland
Wickenburg, Inc.
Prescott, Inc.

San Bernardino
Merger

Pomona

Big Bear Valley, Inc.

Phoenix, Inc.
Glendale
Beaumont
Merger
Mesa, Inc.
Mesa, Inc.
Flagstaff
Apple Valley
Federation

San Jacinto-Hemet Valley
Merger

Phoenix, Inc.

Banning

Phoenix, Inc.
Sedona

San Bernardino

Flagstaff / Phoenix, Inc.
Flagstaff

Redlands
Banning

Mesa, Inc.

DATE
8/22/2009
6/10/1950
3/23/1974
4/22/1983
4/28/1991

31711972
5/23/1981

4111987
11/116/1963

12/06/1987

7/01/2002
4/06/1965
1/15/1970
3/20/1936
4/02/1966
9/14/1990

4/29/1950
9/01/2009
4/10/1948
1/29/1984

511211973
3/28/1947
10/27/1961
7/01/2009
1/02/1984
3/03/1956
10/03/1959
3/20/2010
6/29/1980

7/11/1983
7/01/2002
912411947
6/01/1957

1/06/1951
12/06/1981
1/2411970

5/03/1947
6/17/1950

112711973
3/19/1966

11/08/1975



